
District name CDN ESC Title First name Last name Email address Phone Number Phone ext Fax 
Number

ANDERSON-SHIRO CISD 093901 6 Christy Nienstedt cnienstedt@ascisd.net (936) 873-4525
APPLE SPRINGS ISD 228905 6 Loretta Eddins leddins@asisd.com (936) 831-3344
ARROW ACADEMY 021805 6 Jim Christensen jim.christensen@arrowacademy.org (979) 703-8820
BELLVILLE ISD 008901 6 Matthew Mahlmann mamahlmann@bellvilleisd.org (979) 865-7009 
BIG SANDY ISD 187901 6 Amanda Reeves areeves@bigsandyisd.net (936) 563-1018
BRAZOS ISD 008903 6
BRAZOS SCHOOL FOR 
INQUIRY & CREATIVITY

021803 6

BREMOND ISD 198901 6 Rosemary Wilganowski rwilganowski@bremondisd.net (254) 746-7145
BRENHAM ISD 239901 6 Susan Pritchard susanp@brenhamk-12.net (979) 277-3895
BRYAN ISD 021902 6 Mary Walraven mary.walraven@bryanisd.org (979) 209-2880
BUCKHOLTS ISD 166907 6
BUFFALO ISD 145901 6 Karen Helmcamp helmcampkt@buffaloisd.net (903) 322-4340
BURTON ISD 239903 6
CALDWELL ISD 026901 6
CALVERT ISD 198902 6 Dan Arnold darnold@calvertisd.com (979) 364-3612 
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CAMERON ISD 166901 6
CENTERVILLE ISD 145902 6 Patricia Hammock Phammock@centerville.k12.tx.us 903-536-2235
CENTERVILLE ISD 145902 6 Jennifer Jeitz jjetiz@centerville.k12.tx.us 903-536-2625
CENTERVILLE ISD 228904 6
COLDSPRING-OAKHURST 
CISD

204901 6 Donna Thompson dthompson@cocisd.org (936) 653-1179 

COLLEGE STATION ISD 021901 6 Chrissy Hester chester@csisd.org (979) 764-5415 
CONROE ISD 170902 6 Lynda Gowin lgowin@conroeisd.net (936) 709-7831
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CORRIGAN-CAMDEN ISD 187904 6
CROCKETT ISD 113901 6
FRANKLIN ISD 198903 6
GAUSE ISD 166902 6
GOODRICH ISD 187903 6
GRAPELAND ISD 113902 6
GROVETON ISD 228901 6
HEARNE ISD 198905 6 Dianne Habluetzel dhabluetzel@hearne.k12.tx.us (979) 279-5761
HUNTSVILLE ISD 236902 6
IOLA ISD 093903 6
KENNARD ISD 113906 6 Amy Gladden agladden@kennardisd.net (936) 655-2161
LATEXO ISD 113905 6 Pamela Vickers pvickers@latexoisd.net (936) 546-5630
LEGGETT ISD 187906 6 Amanda Lawson alawson@leggettisd.net (936) 398-2412 136
LEON ISD 145911 6
LIVINGSTON ISD 187907 6 Diana Kelm dkelm@livingstonisd.com (936) 328-2100
LOVELADY ISD 113903 6
MADISONVILLE CISD 154901 6 Shelli Sheppard ssheppard@madisonvillecisd.org (936) 348-2721
MAGNOLIA ISD 170906 6 Robert Stewart rstewart@magnoliaisd.org (281) 356-3571
MILANO ISD 166903 6
MONTGOMERY ISD 170903 6 Linda Chilcoat lchilcoat@misd.org (936) 582-7804
MONTGOMERY ISD 170903 6 Judy Drummond jdrummond@misd.org (936) 582-7814
MUMFORD ISD 198906 6
NAVASOTA ISD 093904 6 Dr. Denise Morgan morgande@navasotaisd.org (936) 825-4212
NEW CANEY ISD 170908 6 Turkessa Taylor ttaylor@newcaneyisd.org (281) 577-8600 1110
NEW WAVERLY ISD 236901 6 Cade Reece creece@new-waverly.k12.tx.us (936) 344-7047
NORMANGEE ISD 145906 6
NORTH ZULCH ISD 154903 6
OAKWOOD ISD 145907 6
ONALASKA ISD 187910 6 Tamara Moore tmoore@onalaskaisd.net (936) 646-1043 
RAVEN SCHOOL 236801 6 Dale Underwood dale.underwood@gctcw.org (936) 344-7238
RICHARDS ISD 093905 6
ROCKDALE ISD 166904 6 Pam Kaufmann pkaufmann@rockdaleisd.net (512) 430-6000
SEALY ISD 008902 6 Madeleine Peace mpeace@sealyisd.com (979) 885-3516
SHEPHERD ISD 204904 6 Kevin Lee klee@shepherdisd.net (936) 628-3396
SNOOK ISD 026903 6
SOMERVILLE ISD 026902 6 Amber Idlebird aidlebird@somervilleisd.org (979) 596-1502
SPLENDORA ISD 170907 6 Troy Reynolds treynolds@splendoraisd.org (281) 689-4002
TEXAS SERENITY 
ACADEMY

170801 6

TRINITY ISD 228903 6
WILLIS ISD 170904 6 Lisa Severns lseverns@willisisd.org (936) 890-2062
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WINDHAM SCHOOL 
DISTRICT
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